Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

10,10, 10

1,1,11

12,11,12

13,2,13

14,12 ,14

15,13,15

16,14, 16

17,15 ,17

18,3,18

19,16,19

20,17,20

21,18, 21

22,19,22

23,20,23

244,24

25,21,25

26,22,26

27,23,27

28,24 ,28

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

560

617

596

519

645

612

555

533

655

631

673

615

570

677

606

628

534

530

607

642

578

662

528

556

586

573

511

568

Name

MIXAHA KAAAIMANHX

XPHZTOZ NAMNAAOIEQPIOX

MANATQTHYE MOXXONAX

XPHZTOZ ArNOYZIQTHZ

HAIAZ KAPAAHZ

MANAMQTHX

MANNHX ©OANAZIAZ

ANAZTAZIOZ APIAAZ

AGANAZIOZ KOTZANHX

APTEMHZ ZEBAZ

BHOAEEM ZAMNIOY

ZTEAIOZ MAMAAAM

®QTEINH KOAOKA

FQProz TzZIQAHZ

>TAYPOZ MIMNOYMIOYKAX

FQProz POYTAKAZ

MNQProz KPOKIAHX

ZMYPIAOYAA MANANTZA

NIKOZ MIMOYNIAAETOX

NETPOZX ZQTHPIOY

XPHZTOZ KOYTZOAONTHX

NIKOZ MIXAANAKHZ

AHMHTPIOX ANTQNIOY

ZAXQOY IOYAIA

ANTONHX MANTZIOYTAZ

ZANNHZ KOYKOYMIAAOZX

GILBERT PANES

XPHZTOZ KOKKAAHZ

Club

IQANNINA

Mad Goats

THE RUNNERS PROJECT

LA SPORTIVA TEAM GREECE

MERRELL

A.Z. AIONYZOZ AMOIKAEIAZ

KYTAPIZXIA

TECNICA

SALOMON HELLAS

ALIARTISTAS

ANE=APTHTOZX

2ZAYMOHBAZ#STRAYDOGS#

2AY AOHNAX

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

TPAXINA

PITSI TEAM - TRAXINA

KALIAKOUDA MOUNTAIN TRAIL

TPAXINA

ATHENS

AANIAPTIZTAZ

Start

0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.473
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.317
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.437
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.260
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.127
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.847
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.847
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.793
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.847
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.473
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.143
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.407
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.627
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.277
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.083
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.847
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.127
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.127
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.957
(00:00:00)

FinishHeleb
orus

1:39:40.277
(01:39:40)
1:39:41.260
(01:39:20)
1:41:47.480
(01:41:47)
1:44:33.850
(01:44:33)
1:47:15.290
(01:47:15)
1:48:18.723
(01:48:10)
1:48:41.367
(01:48:40)
1:51:59.260
(01:51:59)
1:52:59.927
(01:52:59)
1:54:12.223
(01:54:12)
1:57:11.817
(01:57:11)
2:05:12.513
(02:04:59)
2:06:52.150
(02:06:49)
2:10:04.540
(02:10:01)
2:10:04.540
(02:10:04)
2:10:05.747
(02:09:59)
2:10:14.060
(02:10:13)
2:12:40.730
(02:12:37)
2:16:57.703
(02:16:37)
2:18:17.380
(02:18:12)
2:19:04.960
(02:18:55)
2:19:32.740
(02:19:30)
2:19:38.430
(02:19:28)
2:19:43.893
(02:19:41)
2:19:55.710
(02:19:52)
2:19:56.363
(02:19:43)
2:19:57.137
(02:19:44)

2:21:15.233
(02:21:12)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

29,25,29

30,26, 30

31,27,31

32,28,32

33,29, 33

34,30, 34

35,5,35

36,31,36

37,32,37

38,33, 38

39,6,39

40,34 ,40

41,35, 41

42,36 ,42

43,37,43

44,38, 44

45,39, 45

46,40, 46

47,41 ,47

48,42 ,48

49,43 ,49

50,44 ,50

51,45, 51

52,46, 52

53,47 ,53

54,48 , 54

55,49,55

56,50, 56

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

672

632

531

634

546

557

609

502

588

614

653

569

526

513

644

661

532

646

639

620

584

664

551

501

562

589

599

652

Name

MNOProx XPYZIKOZ

METPOZX EIPHNAIOZ BIAAAHZ

NIKOX APBANITHZ

KONZTANTINOZ ZKAMAIKOYAHZ

MANATIQTHX EYOYMIOY

FEQPIOZ KAANAMIMAAIKHE

EAENH MQPAITH

OLIVER ARONICA

HAIAZ MATZOYKHZ

ANE=ANAPOZ NMANATOMNMOYAOZ

OQMAH TZINTZOYPA

PQOTHZ KOYPTZHX

MIXAHA ANTONAKOTOYAOZ

THEMISTOKLIS PAPAMELETIOU

NIKOAAOX TEFOZ

AMOXTOAOZ ZAMNANTIQTHX

OANOZ XTEPANHX

MQProx TPIANTA®YAAOY

NIKOAAOZ ZTADYAAZ

ANAPEAX MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ

MNOProz ®QTOMNMOYAOZ

EYAITEAOZ TZAMHZ

NIKOAAOX ZHZIMOX

RONALD AGATI

AHMHTPIOZ KAPATZQAHZ

ANTQONHZ OPTATOZ

TAKHZ MMABEAZ

OEOXAPHZ TZIAIMIMONHZ

Club

SNAILS

TPAXINA

SNAILS TEAM

AAIAPTIZTAX

ALIARTISTAS RUNNING TEAM

PRTG

SNAILS TEAM

ZAPANZ

GLYFADA

OEXZAAONIKH

AINIANEX

2MNEPXEIAAA

TPAXINA

ANE=APTHTOZX

TPAXINA

FIT GARAGE

PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM GREECE

A.Z. AIONYZOZ AMOIKAEIAZ

®.0.Z. OTAN

ZAYO

Start

0:00:13.127
(00:00:00)
0:05:19.260
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.827
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.003
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.810
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.233
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.187
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.940
(00:00:00)
0:01:23.560
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.153
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.513
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.373
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.657
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.967
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.967
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.513
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.990
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.867
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.793
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.083
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.127
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.103
(00:00:00)
0:01:51.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.747
(00:00:00)

0:00:13.887
(00:00:00)

FinishHeleb
orus

2:21:54.487
(02:21:41)
2:21:59.743
(02:16:40)
2:22:39.260
(02:22:35)
2:24:09.127
(02:24:02)
2:25:28.757
(02:25:28)
2:25:34.553
(02:25:29)
2:25:37.173
(02:25:32)
2:27:31.360
(02:27:18)
2:27:34.833
(02:27:34)
2:27:36.613
(02:27:27)
2:27:42.080
(02:27:38)
2:29:36.923
(02:28:13)
2:30:35.110
(02:30:23)
2:30:35.657
(02:30:26)
2:31:11.640
(02:31:00)
2:31:19.190
(02:31:04)
2:31:36.357
(02:31:27)
2:31:43.693
(02:31:41)
2:32:15.737
(02:32:06)
2:33:27.267
(02:33:19)
2:33:29.017
(02:33:20)
2:34:17.467
(02:34:11)
2:34:23.590
(02:34:21)
2:34:36.497
(02:34:23)
2:35:05.480
(02:34:57)
2:35:06.900
(02:33:15)
2:35:24.840
(02:35:02)

2:36:48.840
(02:36:34)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

57,51, 57

58,52, 58

59,53, 59

60,54, 60

61,55, 61

62,56, 62

63,57, 63

64,58, 64

65,59, 65

66 , 60 , 66

67,61, 67

68,7,68

69,62, 69

70,63,70

71,8,71

72,64 ,72

73,65,73

74,66, 74

75,67 ,75

76,68, 76

77,69,77

78,70,78

79,9,79

80,10, 80

81,71, 81

82,72,82

83,73,83

84,74 ,84

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

616

600

582

659

539

543

625

575

554

583

633

665

566

611

561

595

590

572

608

514

603

553

618

593

674

552

636

604

Name

2MMYPOZ MANAAHMHTPIOY

NOYKAZ MMAKAAE=ZHZ

NAZAPOZ KQXTOMNOYAOX

IQANNHZX PINMHZ

FEQPIOZ FrEQPIrAKOMOYAOX

AMNOXTOAOX AOFTANTZHX

FMANNHZ MOAYZOZ

KQONZTANTINOZ KOYMAPINOZX

AHMHTPIOZ ZYTOI'IANNHZ

NIKOZ AOYKAZ

KQONZTANTINOZX ZIMOZ

ZOH X TAMOYAH

IMQProz KINIAKOX

MANNHX NEPOAHZ

EAEYOEPIA KAPATAPAKH

EYAITEAOZ MIXOZ

XTAYPOZ MEPMITKHX

IQANNHZ KOPOBEZHZ

FEQPT1OZ MMPANHZ

ALEXANDROS PARTHENIS

KQZTAZ MMEZAITHZ

MQProx ZYroriANNHz

MNErKY NMANAKQNZTANTINOY

MAPIA MIXAHA

FEQPTIOZ NOYTKAKIQTHZ

KQXZTANTINOZ ZHTOYNIATHZ

ANAPEAZ KATZIKOYAHZ

KQONZTANTINOZ MIMEXZZAX

Club

ZAYA ATIAZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX

PERIKLIS TRAINING

TPAXINA

SALOMON

MNEPXEAZ

IRON TEAM

KEPATEA

SALUTE

DYNAFIT

TRAXINA

TPAXINA

BOIQTOlI HMEPOAPOMOI

ANE=APTHTOZX

ATHENS

EAEOANTAKI

ALIARTISTAS RUNNING TEAM

ALIARTISTAS RUNNING TEAM

ALIARTISTAS RUNNING TEAM

TPAXINA

AO=A YTATHX

BOIQTOlI HMEPOAPOMOI

LEPANTO RUN

Start

0:00:12.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.153
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.103
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.877
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.727
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.103
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.237
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.003
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.697
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.990
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.730
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.123
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.003
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.593
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.923
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.103
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.153
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.843
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.123
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.680
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.060
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.110
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.810
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.260
(00:00:00)

0:00:10.277
(00:00:00)

FinishHeleb
orus

2:36:53.543
(02:36:41)
2:37:19.793
(02:37:12)
2:38:35.043
(02:38:23)
2:38:50.683
(02:38:42)
2:38:56.480
(02:38:48)
2:39:37.387
(02:39:33)
2:41:01.383
(02:40:53)
2:41:43.603
(02:41:37)
2:41:43.603
(02:41:36)
2:41:44.150
(02:41:39)
2:41:53.997
(02:41:46)
2:42:25.493
(02:42:25)
2:43:02.573
(02:42:45)
2:43:03.230
(02:42:57)
2:43:03.230
(02:42:56)
2:43:52.777
(02:43:48)
2:43:53.977
(02:43:49)
2:43:55.073
(02:43:46)
2:44:49.870
(02:44:38)
2:45:07.803
(02:44:50)
2:45:57.240
(02:45:51)
2:45:57.350
(02:45:51)
2:45:57.900
(02:45:54)
2:46:00.090
(02:45:52)
2:46:19.887
(02:46:19)
2:46:43.617
(02:46:38)
2:46:44.933
(02:46:42)

2:46:45.587
(02:46:35)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

85,11,85

86,75, 86

87,76, 87

88,77 ,88

89,78, 89

90,79,90

91,80, 91

92,12,92

93,81,93

94 ,13,94

95,82,95

96, 83, 96

97,84 ,97

98,14 ,98

99,85,99

100, 86, 100

101,87, 101

102,15, 102

103,16, 103

104, 88, 104

105, 89, 105

106, 90, 106

107,91, 107

108,17, 108

109,92, 109

110,93, 110

111,94, 111

112,18, 112

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

BIB

507

542

574

538

592

643

624

510

549

613

649

564

598

544

516

518

641

627

654

623

666

565

660

587

524

571

658

505

Name

ZOI KOTZIA

IQANNHX T'YNMAPAKHZ

AMNOXTOAOZ KOYMAPINOX

EYAITEAOZ BOPTIAX

NIKOAAOZ MIMIKOX

AHMOX TAZOYAHX

MMOAMMHZ MOAITHZ

HAIDEE PALACPAC

KQXTAZ ZAMINEGANHZX

ANAZTAZIA NTEBETZH

EYAITEAOZ TZAPAX

BAITEAHZ KATPHX

FEQPTIO0Z MOYPTZOZ

MAPIA APITZA

JULIUS TRINIDAD

XPHZTOZ ZAXOx

EYOYMIOZ XTEPTIOY

JETA HARIZAJ

MAPIA ®AQPOY

MNQProxz ©EOAQPHX

AMNOXTOAOZ ZIAEPHX

AGANAZIOZ KATZANOX

IQANNHX BOYPBOYAAKHX

ZO®IA MANTOYKA

KQONZTANTINOZ ANAZTAZIOY

MQProz KONTOKQXTAX

KAMETHX XPYZOXZTOMOIX

ELENI EXARHOU

Club

ATHENS

ANE=ZAPTHTOZX

METAMOP®Q>H

2YANOIOZ MAPAGONOAPOMQON

2EPPQON
TPAXINA

PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM GREECE

FIT GARAGE

ZAYA - ®AOTA

EOX XAAKIAAZ

TPAXINA

BATIA ©HBQON

PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM GREECE

TPAXINA

PITSI TEAM - TPAXINA

FREE RUNNERS

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM

ANENTAXTOZX

2AYA

IRUN/ VASKOSTEAM

Start

0:00:05.030
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.470
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.123
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.657
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.030
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.393
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.867
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.487
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.697
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.123
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.060
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.487
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.373
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.060
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.267
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.543
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.730
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.923
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.153
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.003
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.343
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.877
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.030
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.047
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.887
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.780
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.827
(00:00:00)

FinishHeleb
orus

2:47:48.363
(02:47:43)
2:47:48.363
(02:47:35)
2:48:03.243
(02:47:57)
2:48:12.543
(02:47:57)
2:49:12.147
(02:48:53)
2:49:18.173
(02:49:00)
2:50:21.823
(02:50:12)
2:50:23.897
(02:50:12)
2:50:29.910
(02:50:25)
2:50:32.320
(02:50:26)
2:50:41.507
(02:50:24)
2:50:44.243
(02:50:32)
2:50:46.103
(02:50:34)
2:50:59.117
(02:50:56)
2:51:15.193
(02:51:03)
2:51:42.757
(02:51:21)
2:52:19.290
(02:52:02)
2:52:28.693
(02:52:28)
2:52:48.380
(02:52:43)
2:52:55.050
(02:52:43)
2:53:59.143
(02:53:52)
2:57:24.657
(02:57:18)
2:57:52.117
(02:57:37)
2:59:17.317
(02:59:12)
3:00:09.810
(02:59:51)
3:00:37.593
(03:00:23)
3:01:49.563
(03:01:35)

3:02:27.187
(03:02:23)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

113,95, 113

114,96, 114

115,19, 115

116,97, 116

117,20, 117

118,98, 118

119,99, 119
120,100,
120
121,101,
121

122,21,122

123,22,123

124,102,
124

125,103,
125

126,104,
126

127,105,
127

128,106,
128
129, 23,129

130, 107,
130

131,108,
131
132,24 ,132

133,109,
133

134,110,
134

135, 111,
135

136, 112,
136

137,113,
137

138,114,
138

139, 115,
139

140, 116,
140

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

581

535

630

527

529

667

626

545

523

629

559

594

670

550

548

579

650

537

675

668

540

601

563

602

637

585

669

638

Name

XPHZTOZ KQZTEAIAHX

NIKOAAOZ ANOXTOAOZ
BAXZINEIOY

XPIZTINA AMOY

BAZINAHZ ANTQNIOY

KYPIAKH A=APAH

XAPHZ NAXXAAIAHZ

OQMAL PAMMOZ

OANAZHZ APOZOX

EYAITEAOXZ ANATNQZTOY

EYAITENAIA ZAAMATANH

EMY KAAAIANTAZH

ZTAGHZ MIXAAOINOYAOZ

2OTHPHZ ANTQNOIMNOYAOX

MANATIQTHYE ZAPKAAOYAAZ

MNANATIQTHY ZATKANAZ

API'YPHZ KPIOGAPOYAAZ

MANATIQTA TZEAOY

AHMHTPHZ BAAITAZ

NIKOAAOZ TZIXAAZ

EYMOPO®IA ZABBAIAH

MNMANNOZ FrEQPTIOY

XPHZTOZ MMNAKAZ

XPHXTOXZ KAPBOYNHZX

MANATQTHY MIANTABANHX

HAIAZ ZTAMATHX

XPHZTOZ MAKPHZ

KONZTANTINOZ ANTQNOINOYAOX

ANAZTAZIOZ XTAMOYAHZ

Club

AINIANEZX - RUNNING TEAM EL.AS.

SNAILS RUNNING TEAM

FREE RUNNERS

2AY ATIAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

THE RUNNER'S PROJECT

BOIQTOlI HMEPOAPOMOI

AGHNA

ANIAPTOZ

HAIOYMOAH

IRUN

TPAXINA

NEK AAPIZAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

2.AY.©OE/NIKHZ

omMr

ALIARTISTAS

Start

0:00:18.917
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.623
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.743
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.110
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.623
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.277
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.343
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.877
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.810
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.123
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.667
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.810
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.357
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.260
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.513
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.093
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.143
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.513
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.990
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.047
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.790
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.157
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.940
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.043
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.077
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.697
(00:00:00)

FinishHeleb
orus

3:04:58.300
(03:04:39)
3:07:38.793
(03:07:22)
3:07:40.543
(03:07:23)
3:08:23.750
(03:08:08)
3:08:34.030
(03:08:26)
3:08:50.870
(03:08:27)
3:10:04.047
(03:09:53)
3:10:04.157
(03:09:57)
3:11:03.107
(03:10:48)
3:11:03.217
(03:10:52)
3:12:04.797
(03:11:59)
3:14:08.713
(03:14:02)
3:14:33.873
(03:14:13)
3:16:53.320
(03:16:48)
3:18:06.933
(03:17:54)
3:20:30.587
(03:20:24)
3:20:56.583
(03:20:47)
3:21:01.293
(03:20:39)
3:21:50.507
(03:21:45)
3:28:37.383
(03:28:13)
3:28:37.493
(03:28:29)
3:29:26.493
(03:29:08)
3:30:12.647
(03:29:52)
3:31:40.470
(03:31:22)
3:32:36.803
(03:32:32)
3:33:19.457
(03:33:08)
3:41:02.547
(03:40:46)

3:41:28.360
(03:41:23)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

141,25, 141

142, 26 , 142

143,27, 143

144 117,
144

145, 28 , 145

146,29, 146

147,118,
147

148,119,
148

149,120,
149

150,121,
150

151,122,
151

152,123,
152

153,124,
153

154,125,
154
155,30, 155

156,126,
156

157,31, 157
158,127,

158

159,128,
159

160,129,
160

161,130,
161

162,131,
162

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

619

576

651

591

597

580

678

676

657

512

541

671

521

663

520

536

525

567

605

640

506

515

Name

EAENH MAMNAAE=ZIOY

ANNA KOYPMMNEAH

EAENH TZIKPIKH

EY>XTAGIOZ MIMIKOX

ZMYPIAOYAA MOYPEAATOY

ANNA KYPIAKOYAH

OAYZ>EAZ BAP>OX

NAMIMPOZ KOYTANAX

EYTENIOZ XPIZTOAOYAOQOY

IOANNIS PANIDIS

AHMHTPHZ ZOYAIOX

NIKOX BAZAX

IQANNHZ AGANAZIOY

FANNHZ ZIBPHX

APIAANH MAPIA AOGANAZIOY

MANOZ BEPN'IKOZ

EAENA ANGOH

FMQProx KOINIAPIAHX

KONZTANTINOZ MIMIPKOZ

ANTQONHE ZTEANAZ

DARWIN GARCES ®APMAKIAEX

WILLIAM TOQUERO ®APMAKIAEZ

Club

SHERPAS

ZAY ATIAX

2YNTPEXTEZ MNMAPAAIAZ

ZAY.0.

EAAHNIKH AZTYNOMIA

O.AEY.Q.

DRAPETSONA

GOJI BERRY TEAM

KANTZA

MY ATHLETE -CHOZEN TEAM

METAMOP®QZH

ANE=APTHTOZX

PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM GREECE

PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM GREECE

Start

0:00:01.967
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.877
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.123
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.667
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.887
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.373
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.030
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.003
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.393
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.343
(00:00:00)
0:01:15.897
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.260
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.917
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.327
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.810
(00:00:00)
0:29:10.707
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.003
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.153
(00:00:00)
0:26:33.650
(00:00:00)
0:26:33.650
(00:00:00)
0:26:35.287
(00:00:00)

0:26:37.257
(00:00:00)

FinishHeleb
orus

3:45:32.487
(03:45:30)

3:46:41.387
(03:46:26)
3:47:03.263
(03:46:57)
3:47:22.737
(03:47:02)
3:47:30.170
(03:47:16)
3:49:05.107
(03:48:53)

3:49:05.107
(03:48:46)
3:54:20.870
(03:54:06)
3:58:15.693
(03:57:58)

4:06:11.690
(04:06:05)

4:08:09.710
(04:06:53)
4:11:33.370
(04:11:29)

4:16:35.780
(04:16:16)

4:16:36.330
(04:16:15)

4:16:37.970
(04:16:19)

4:40:59.317
(04:11:48)

4:47:11.733
(04:46:57)



